Clear Creek Amana School District
School age and Preschool Tuition and Fees
2024 Summer and 2024-2025 School Year

Summer Programs: Field trip pricing included in weekly tuition

Program (6/3/24-8/16/24)
School age Summer Camp 6:30 a.m. — 5:30 p.m. $155 Weekly $286 Weekly

Preschool Summer Camp Wickham
Elementary: Coralville

7am-5:30pm $140 Weekly $260 Weekly

School Year Programs

Program (8/26/24-5/30/25)

School age Before School 6:30 a.m. - school bell $29 $35
School age After School School bell — 6pm $62 $74
e 7:50am-3:00 prT1 $190 Weekly tuition includes full day
am and pm sessions Wednesdays
Preschool Full Time 7:50am-3:00pm $250 Weekly
Before school 6:30am-7:50 Included in Full Time and Preschool Wrap
Preschool Before and After School AEr Sehes] ST tuition
Summer/School Year Registration
$50/Child $75/Family $20 Re-Enroliment
Discounts
Military Discount 10%
School District Employee Discount 10%

Additional Programs/Fees

School Age Spring Break Week Camp 1-2 Days $150 3-5 Days $290
Preschool Winter/Spring break Camp 1-2 Days $135 3-5 Days $270
Non-School Day Fee $35 Daily
Early Release Fee $15 Daily
Late Pick-Up Fee $10 per 15-minute increments

PLEASE NOTE: Weekly tuition will be charged per online schedule and is non-refundable. Break weeks are optional programs.
Drop-in availability is not guaranteed and operates on a first-come, first-served basis. Speak with your site directly for availability.
Summer Locations

Register at Champions @ Tiffin Elementary: Program will be held at Oak Hill

Preschool summer camp available at Champions @ Wickham Elementary: ages 3-5: 601 Oakdale
Blvd Coralville

2024/25 School Year Locations

Champions @ Amana Elementary Champions @ North Bend Elementary

Champions @ Clear Creek Elementary Champions @ Oak Hill Elementary

Champions @ Tiffin Elementary Champions @ Clipper Early Childhood Academy

Area Manager: Mona Williams 319-504-3408 mona.williams@discoverchampions.com
Family Support: 1-800-246-2154

Learn more at DiscoverChampions.com or call 1-800-246-2154
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